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Final Term Examination Routine -2017 

Class: VI 
Date Day Subject Time 

26-11.17 Sunday  Bangla 1
st
 Paper 10AM-12.50PM 

27.11.17 Monday Bangla 2
nd

 Paper 10AM-12.10PM 

28.11.17 Tuesday ×  

29.11.17 Wednesday ×  

30.11.17 Thursday  Mathematics 10AM-12.50PM 

Friday 

02.12.17 Saturday  ×  

03.12.17 Sunday General Science 10AM-12.50PM 

04.12.17 Monday Art +SOL 10AM-1.00PM 

05.12.17 Tuesday BGS 10AM-12.50PM 

06.12.17 Wednesday  ICT+ WL 10AM-11.30AM 

07.12.17 Thursday  English 1
st
 Paper 10AM-12.30PM 

Friday 

09.12.17 Saturday  English 2
nd

 Paper 10AM-12.10PM 

10.12.17 Sunday  Agriculture +H.Science 10AM-12.50PM 

11.12.17 Monday  Physical Education 10AM-11.10AM 

12.12.17 Tuesday  ×  

13.12.17 Wednesday  Religion 10AM-12.50PM 
 

Note:  

i) During exam time students reporting time will be at 9.30 am. 

ii) The day (except Friday) on which students have no exam they 

will come at 2.45 pm.  
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